10:30 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:36 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL
AGENDA
Monday, March 14, 2016
10:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

MSU Diagnostic Center
4125 Beaumont Road, Lansing, Ml 48910

Welcome

Review and Approve Agenda

Approve Meeting Minutes from January 11, 2016
Treasurer’s Report

Operational Plan 2016 (due end of April)
Semiannual Report to the Legislature (due end of April)
BREAK

GUd Marketing Presentation

Meeting Schedule

Public Comment

Council Reports/Announcements

New Business
e Sponsorship of Sportsmen’s Caucus Breakfast
e Election of officers

Adjournment



