MICHIGAN WILDLIFE COUNCIL AGENDA

Monday, March 14, 2016 10:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. MSU Diagnostic Center 4125 Beaumont Road, Lansing, MI 48910

10:30 a.m.	Welcome
10:35 a.m.	Review and Approve Agenda
10:36 a.m.	Approve Meeting Minutes from January 11, 2016
10:40 a.m.	Treasurer's Report
11:00 a.m.	Operational Plan 2016 (due end of April)
11:20 a.m.	Semiannual Report to the Legislature (due end of April)
Noon	BREAK
1:00 p.m.	Güd Marketing Presentation
2:45 p.m.	Meeting Schedule
3:00 p.m.	Public Comment
3:30 p.m.	Council Reports/Announcements
3:45 p.m.	New BusinessSponsorship of Sportsmen's Caucus BreakfastElection of officers
4:00 p.m.	Adjournment